
PAMAPIC 
Pa�o chaise lounge set

OWNER’S MANUAL

Thank you very much 
for purchasing our Patio chaise lounge set.

If you have any ques�ons,
please contact customer service:
E-mail: Pamapic@hotmail.com.

Facebook: @Pamapic.Official
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Safety precautions

WARNING!

CAUTION

ATTENTION
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Parts

1PCSA1

1PCSB1 2PCSB2 2PCSB3 1PCSB4

2PCSA3 1PCSA4
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Instructions

Number

1PCSA2
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Patio lounge chair and patio table

a1
M6*25  4/PC

a4
M6*40  12/PC

a2
14/PC

a3
1/PC
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Instructions

Step1

Step2

Patio lounge chair
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A1

a1a2

A3

A2

A3
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Instructions

Step3
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Patio lounge chair
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A4



B1

B2

B3

B3

a4 

a2

Instructions

Step1

Step2
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patio table

a4a2



a4 

a2

B2
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Instructions

Step3

Step4

patio table

B4

2

1

2

21

1

a4a2



If you have any ques�ons,
please contact customer service:
E-mail: Pamapic@hotmail.com.

Facebook: @Pamapic.Official


